d 220-240mm[] 22344-A-MA-T41A|0 --PDF

mDDDDDDDDDDDD
fly-h.com

TEL:021-63525999

googoog

d 220-240mm-22344-A-MA-T41A

Ns

de

213 o0f

13010

01T

NN
ra\

R\
SRR

DN

7
-

goo

O00m= kgO
0d mmO
do
DO
BO
rmin O
D=0
do
nQd
good mmO
dminO
D maxQ
rmax[]
oooooo NO
gooo
good
gooon
el
YO
YO
YO
OO00O000/NO
goooad

goooo

22344-A-
MA-T41A

119

220
460

145

391.2
12.5

23.5

240

440

2320000

3350000

0.35
1.95
2.9
1.91
217000
1300

970



http://www.tcpdf.org

